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CHAPTER SEVEN

COMBS

BEUY PRO COMBS

Very popular Japanese combs with unusual hardness and durability.
Made from fiber-enhanced polyacetal.

w w w w w
m m m m m
c c c c c
< < < < <
o o o o o
o e o o o
o o o o o
5 5 5 s =
- (9] © ~N
|
7000 7001 7002 7003 7004
BEUY PRO 101 Art.Nr: 7000 BEUY PRO 107 Art.Nr: 7003
BEUY PRO 105 Art.Nr: 7001 BEUY PRO 11 Art.Nr: 7004
BEUY PRO 109 Art.Nr: 7002
KREST COMBS
High quality combs from the US. Made from Dupont Delrin.
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7010 70M 7012 7013 7014 7015 7017
KREST 4 Art.Nr: 7010 KREST 4435 CC Art.Nr: 7014
KREST 5 Art.Nr: 7011 KREST 16 Art.Nr: 7015
KREST 56 W.PIN Art.Nr: 7012 KREST SE8 LIFT Art.Nr: 7016
KREST 50 Art.Nr: 7013 KREST SUPREME 7475 Art.Nr: 7017
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CARBONPRO COMBS

20% Carbon Fiber. Heat & chemical resistant.

Non-deformable & unbreakable. Anti-static.
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7080 7081

CUTTING COMB 7" Art.Nr: 7080
CUTTING COMB 8,5" Art.Nr: 7081

CUTTING COMB WIDE 8,5" Art.Nr: 7082
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7082 7083

TAIL COMB Art.Nr: 7083

PIN TALE COMB Art.Nr:7084
HANDLE COMB Art.Nr: 7085

TRIUMPH MASTER COMBS

Tried and tested ergonomics. Resistant to heat and chemicals. Anti-static.
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. GN0OD DNILLND 0S2/S6

7170 7171

95/252 CUTTING COMB 8"
95/250 CUTTING COMB 7"
95/261 PIN TAIL COMB 8,5"
95/260 TAIL COMB 8,5"

lo9z/se

.S°8 8W0D TIVL NId

7173

Art.Nr: 7170
Art.Nr: 7171
Art.Nr: 7173
Art.Nr: 7174

.S°8 8WN0D 1I1VL 092/G6

.8 8WO0D H9NITALS 952/S6

7174 7177 7178

95/256 STYLING COMB 8"
95/236 STYLING COMB 7"
95/4204 TRAVEL COMB 6"
CLIPPER COMB 7643M

7084

WL GN0OD DONITALS 9€2/56

Art.Nr: 7177
Art.Nr: 7178
Art.Nr: 7180
Art.Nr: 7185

7180
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7085
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7185

GW0D ITANVH

WEYOZL GIN0OD ¥3ddITD

119



CHAPTER SEVEN

COMBS & BRUSHES

HERCULES SAGEMANN COMBS

We have a total of 23 combs in our range of Hercules Sagemann combs, one for every conceivable preference and use. These deep black masterpieces are
made from ebonite - vulcanized natural hard rubber. They are hand-sawn, hand-cut and hand-polished in a production process that includes over 20 steps to
ensure that you get the best comb you could ever find.

GRADUATION COMB 627-374/7
GRADUATION COMB 619-416/7
GRADUATION COMB 4930/7,5
XL CUTTING COMB
XL CUTTING COMB 5230/8,5

FLEX COMB
FLEX COMB

FLEX
FLEX
BACKCOMBING

1629-399/7
1623/434/7

1637-480/8,5

CUTTING COMB 621-376/7
CUTTING COMB

1602-487/7

190R-490R/9

STYLING COMB 5690/7,75

STYLING COMB
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7304
7326
7305
7318

7327
7302
7322
7329
7301

7319

7328
7325

7318

7328

MASTER PIECE 600-602/8

TRAVELING COMB 603-330/7,5

HANDLE COMB 696W-591W/9
HANDLE COMB
WAVING COMB

TAIL COMB
PIN TAIL COMB
PIN TAIL COMB
PIN TAIL COMB

1975/9

1640-477/7

188WR-497WR/8

180R-500R/9

T80WR-500WR/9
T8OWWR-500WWR/9

CLIPPER COMB 4770M
EFFILIER SHORT CUT TIGER
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7335
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COMBS & BRUSHES
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7330 7335
MATADOR

CUT AND COMB 2614

MATADOR"

The perfect tool for trained hairdressers. Ideal for forming
transitions and for thinning. Easy to clean due to removable
blade. Each pack includes a comb and two blades.

Art.Nr: 7338

MATADOR BLADES
2614 CC

A pack of four replacement blades.

Art.Nr: 7339
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MATADOR COMBS

A high-end line of combs made from vulcanized natural rubber (ebonite). They go through a staggering 24 steps in production from a solid block of
rubber to a finished comb. Matador combs with their cone-shaped, finely polished and rounded pins glide softly through the hair, no tangling or knotting,
no damage to the hair.

GRADUATION COMB 2614/7
GRADUATION COMB 2614T/7
GRADUATION COMB 16493/7,5
XL CUTTING COMB 2689/8,5
XL CUTTING COMB 2689G/8,5

FLEX
FLEX
FLEX
FLEX

COMB 2211/7

COMB 2660/7,25
COMB 2677/7

CUTTING COMB 2605/7

COARSE HAIR CC 2255/7

BACKCOMBING
BACKCOMBING
BACKCOMBING
BACKCOMBING
STYLING COMB
STYLING COMB
MASTER PIECE
MASTER PIECE
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|

7392

L/¥192 W00 NOILYNAVYD

L]LL92 GN0OD X3IT4

386GT2/8,5
391FT/8
385F/8,5
385G/8,5
16569/7,75
2676/6
2206/9
2246/8,5
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7340
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£/S5092 dW0OD ONILLIND X314

Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:

7399

7350
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7342
7393
7399
7348
7394
7344
7346
7392
7340
7350
7369
7362
7365
7366
7384
7380
7395
7358
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MASTER PIECE 2639/8

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
POCKET
POCKET
POCKET
HANDLE
HANDLE
HANDLE

ING COMB 2246/7,5
ING COMB 2204/7,5
ING COMB 2254/7

COMB 2618/7
COMB 2618/6

COMB 2280/5
COMB 2607/9

COMB 2607G/9
COMB 2691/8,5

TAIL COMB 385G/8,5
TAIL COMB 391F/8
TAIL COMB 391G/8

PIN TAIL COMB 386G/8,5
PIN TAIL COMB 386F/8,5

LICE COMB 299/3,5

2687/7

7348

7369

11X
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7375
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7396
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COMBS & BRUSHES

TRAVELING COMB 2204/7,5

TRAVELING COMB 2246/7,5

MASTER PIECE 2639/8

MASTER PIECE 2246/8,5

MASTER PIECE 2206/9

STYLING COMB 2676/6

STYLING COMB 16569/7,75

7354

7352

7356

7358

7395

7380

7384

HANDLE COMB 2691/8,5

HANDLE COMB 2607G/9

HANDLE COMB 2607/9

POCKET COMB 2280/5

POCKET COMB 2618/6

POCKET COMB 2618/7

TRAVELING COMB 2254/7

7373

7377

7375

7387

7389

7388

7391

2687/7

LICE COMB 299/3,5

PIN TAIL COMB 386G/8,5

1 6

TAIL COMB 391G/8

i, S

TAIL COMB 391F/8

i, e

TAIL COMB 385G/8,5

i, SR

7390

7382

7397

7368

7363

7361

7396
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A hairstylist named Jr. L wanted to have his own line of high-end professional tools that would better meet stylists needs.

He partnered up with a design company in the US. Together they manufactured the most innovative professional tools in the beauty industry.
Products that soon would become the most covet hair care products on the market and
compete alongside many well-known brands of today.

J101
J102
J201
J202
J301
J302
J304
J305
J306
J307

7100 (W)
7101 (R)

LotLr

«S°8 GWN0D 1IVL HL3I3IL INIA

Comfort anti-skid handle grip is designed with special patterns and shape, providing stylists incredible
control over every stroke. Patented fine teeth with two-sided flute, allowing to hold hair while lifting hair.
Long term heat resistance, up to 240°C. Excellent chemical resistance. Anti-static.

Make sure to check out the whole JRL assortment at

www.bratt-trading.se/our-brands/jrl

A

[=],

JRL COMBS

FINE TEETH TAIL COMB 8,5"
PIN TAIL COMB 8,8"”
BARBERING COMB 7,6"”

BARBER BLENDING COMB 9,6
CUTTING COMB 7~

CUTTING COMB 7,3”
CUTTING COMB 7,4”
PRECISE CUTTING COMB
LONG ROUND TOOTH CUTTING COMB 9~
CUTTING COMB 9,3~
J103 TEASING COMB 8,6
J203 BLENDING COMB 8,5”
J204 BARBERING COMB 6.5~
J303 CUTTING COMB 7.7”

7102 (W)
7103 (R)

«.8°8 GWO0D TIVL NId 201Lr

7104 (W)
7105 (R)

Loer

«9°2 W00 HDNIY¥YIgyVvd

7106 (W)
7107 (R)

«9°6 GIN0OD HD9NIANITG ¥39gdVve 20zer

Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:

Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:
Art.Nr:

7108 (W)
7109 (R)

LOETr

«Z GW0D0 O9NILLND

7100
7102
7104
7106
7108
710
7112
714
7116
7118
7120
7122
7124
7128

710 (W)
71 (R)

7101
7103
7105

, 7107
, 7109
, 7111

7113
7115
7117

, 7119
, 7121
, 7123

7127
7129

«€°ZL W00 HDNILLND 20€T

(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)
(Red)

712 (W)
713 (R)

V'L W00 BDNILLND VOET
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714 (W)
7115 (R)

Z

«€°6 GN0D DNILLND LOET

«9°8 GIN0D HDNILLND IS1D3dd SO€ET

716 (W) 7118 (W)
717 (R) : 719 (R)

6 W00 HONILLND HLOOL ANNOY HONOT 90€T

JRL STYLING
COMB SET

The styling set contains:

J101 Fine teeth tail comb 8,5” (7101)
J102 Pin tail comb 8,8” (7103)
J301 Cutting comb 7”7 (7109)
J304 Cutting comb 7,4” (7113)

J305 Precise cutting comb 8,6” (7115)

Art.Nr: 7125

m ®

PROFESSIONAL

COMBS & BRUSHES

NEW

7120 (W)
7121 (R)
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«9°8 GIN0D DNISVIL €01LT

«S°8 8WN0D HDNIANIT8 €02Tr
«5°9 W00 DNIY¥3IgIVvVE voer

NEW NEW NEW

7122 (W) 7124 (W)
7123 (R) 7127 (R)

JRL BARBER
COMB SET

The barber set contains:
J301 Cutting comb 7”7 (7109)
J302 Cutting comb 7,3” (7111)
J304 Cutting comb 7,4” (7113)
J202 Barber Blending comb 9,6” (7107)

Art.Nr: 7126

«L'L GWN0D HONILLND €0€T

13S 8WO0D d438dvd
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COMBS & BRUSHES

COMBS SETS

NEW

SEWO0D 9 HLIM 13S @8WO0D

COMB SET
6 COMBS

STYLIST
COMB SET

Five combs in carbon fiber material.
Parting head design, anti-skid handle, patented fine
teeth and heat and chemical resistant. Comfortable
grip with a non-slip leather pattern.

All of your favorite combs gathered at the same
place. Heat & Chemical resistant. Made from PBT.
Perfect for schools.

The kit includes:
Sectioning Comb
Cutting Comb
Big Barber Comb
Pin Tail Comb
Tail Comb
Finishing Comb

The kit includes:
Fine Teeth Tail Comb 8,5”
Pin Tail Comb 8,8
Cutting Comb 7,4”
Precise Cutting Comb 8,6”
Cutting Comb 9,4”

Art.Nr: 7069 Art.Nr: 7078

ALUMINIUM & AFRO COMBS

W00 0d4V

AFRO ALUMINIUM
COMB COMB, BLACK
Afro Comb with black handle. Art.Nr: 7157

Art.Nr: 7151
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NEW

BARBER
COMB SET

Five combs in carbon fiber material.
Parting head design, anti-skid handle, patented fine
teeth and heat and chemical resistant. Comfortable
grip with a non-slip leather pattern.

The kit includes:
Cutting Comb 7,4”
Precise Cutting Comb 8,6”
Cutting Comb 9,4”
Barber Blending Comb 9,6”

Art.Nr: 7079

ALUMINIUM
COMB

Made of a special alloy that keeps the
lightness of aluminium but without the
tendency to deform.

Art.Nr: 7160

13S GWO0D ¥d38gdvd
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CHAPTER SEVEN

COMBS & BRUSHES

HIGHLIGHTING & DYE COMBS

m

GWOD TIVLNId LHDYITHYIH

HIGHLIGHTING COMB SET

For Profesgonal Use
Quick - Easy - Professional

13S dWO0D TIVLNId LHYITHYIH

3 EAGLE FORTRESS

HIGHLIGHT HIGHLIGHT
PINTAIL COMB SET PINTAIL COMB

Three professional combs for highlighting. The combs are The comb creates the perfect line and easily separates the hair
sectioning the hair with one quick pass which saves time and to two layers. Perfect for small highlights.
effort for the hairdresser.

Art.Nr: 7073 (Black), 7074 (Pink)
Art.Nr: 7072

ROLLER COMB

The red roll helps to distribute color, conditioner etc.

Art.Nr: 7070

W00 ¥371704
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.OLIVIAGARDEN®

Olivia Garden was founded in Belgium in 1968 by Jean and Micheline Rennette. The company has a long history of
designing and promoting innovative high-quality products engineered to fulfil hairdressers’ professional needs.
Today, Olivia Garden is a leader in the salon industry and its products are sold in over 70 countries around the world.

www.bratt-trading.se/our-brands/olivia-garden

Olivia Garden is available in the following countries:
SIE, NGy DRSS, SIESIK [EE, 1LY [FIU) CZSNIL

OG ESSENTIAL BRUSHES
The basic brushes to develop your talent.
Professional, but affordable

P. 130
OG COMBS BLOWOUT Classic
P. 129 CARE Flex
Bamboo Touch, Carbon+ion combs. STYLE Wet
OG EXPERT
BRUSHES
The best to unleash your creativity, with the most
advanced technologies.
P. 132 OG FAVORITES
P. 137
BLOWOUT Shine, Speed Fingerbrush, HeatPro, EcoHair, Detangler, On the Go,
CARE Rectangular, Vent, Oval boar and nylon, Flex Style-up folding brush, Ceramic+ion Black&Gold,
STYLE Control- and vent brush with nylon bristles Brush cleaner. MultiBrush, Bamboo Touch
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OLIVIAGARDEN®

COMBS

Bamboo Touch

With the Bamboo Touch Collection, you can make a first step to a more eco conscious way to live and to act for the Earth.
The combs are in eco friendly bamboo (FSC Certificated) that is both good for your hair and for the planet. It has good
moisture resistance and helps to spread natural oil on the hair.
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BAMBOO TOUCH BAMBOO TOUCH BAMBOO TOUCH BAMBOO TOUCH
COMB 1 COMB 2 COMB 3 COMB 4
Art.Nr: 7035 Art.Nr: 7036 Art.Nr: 7037 Art.Nr: 7038
CARSON + ION™
The Carbon+ion combs are professional, anti-static and heat resistant combs. The rigid combs glide smoothly through the
hair and releases negative ions for a sleek and shinier cuticle. The combs are made of carbon fiber and tourmaline and heat
resistant up to 230 °C. Ideal for fine professional hair styling.
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7040 7041 7042 7043 7044 7045 7046 7047
CARBON+ION COMB SC-1 Art.Nr: 7040 CARBON+ION COMB ST-1 Art.Nr: 7044
CARBON+ION COMB SC-2 Art.Nr: 7041 CARBON+ION COMB ST-2 Art.Nr: 7045
CARBON+ION COMB SC-3 Art.Nr: 7042 CARBON+ION COMB ST-3 Art.Nr: 7046
CARBON+ION COMB SC-4 Art.Nr: 7043 CARBON+ION COMB ST-4 Art.Nr: 7047
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